

Date: 16th August, 2021

To

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai- 400001



Scrip Code: -509026

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Sub: Newspaper Publication pertaining to Financial Results for the quarter and three Months ended June 30, 2021

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed copies of the Newspaper Publication pertaining to Financial Results for the quarter and three Months ended June 30, 2021.

The advertisements were published in English and Marathi newspapers on 15th August, 2021.

1. Active Times — English (Mumbai edition)
2. Mumbai Lakshadeep — Marathi (Mumbai Edition)

The advertisement copies are also being made available in the Company's website, at <http://vjtf.com>

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For VJTF Eduservices Limited

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read 'Vinay Jain', is written over a horizontal line.



Dr. Vinay Jain
Managing Director
DIN: 00235276

VJTF EDUSERVICES LIMITED

CIN No:L80301MH1984PLC033922

Reg. Office: Witty International School, Pawan Baug Road, Malad West, Mumbai-400064

Tel.: 022-61056800 / 01 / 02 Fax: 022- 61056803 Email: vjtfho@vjtf.com,

Website: www.vjtf.com / www.wittykidsindia.com



SHAH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED			
Registered Office: 11, Shah Industrial Estate, Opp. Anna Temple, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053. Phone: 022-66920678/ 79 Mail ID: scclindia@yahoo.co.in CIN: L45202MH949PLC007048			
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Rs. In Lacs)			
Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/21 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/21 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/06/20 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	34.76	172.77	13.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(132.85)	(475.11)	(95.92)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(132.85)	(475.11)	(95.92)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(132.85)	(481.46)	(95.92)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(132.85)	(481.46)	(95.92)
Equity Share Capital	161.25	161.25	161.25
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	(8,996.57)	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(82.39)	(298.58)	(59.49)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(82.39)	(298.58)	(59.49)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Shah Construction Co. Ltd.
Sd/- (Dinesh K. Poddar)
Director. (DIN No. 00158597)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14/08/2021

HARIA EXPORTS LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Haria Centre, 8, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057.				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (RS. IN LACS)				
Sr No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-21 (Unaudited)	31-03-21 (Audited)	30-06-20 (Unaudited)
1.	INCOME			
(a)	Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b)	Other Income	8.44	54.02	18.56
	Total Income (a + b)	8.44	54.02	18.56
2.	EXPENDITURE			
(a)	Cost of Material Consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b)	Purchase of traded Goods	0.00	0.00	0.00
(c)	Change in inventories of Finished Goods, Work in Progress and Stock in Trade	0.00	0.00	0.00
(d)	Employee benefits Expenses	0.60	0.60	0.00
(e)	Finance Costs	0.00	0.00	0.00
(f)	Depreciation and Amortisation	0.00	0.00	0.00
(g)	Other Expenditure	1.52	2.45	5.25
	Total Expenditure (a + b + c + d + e + f + g)	2.12	3.05	5.25
3.	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Extra - Ordinary Items & Tax (1 - 2)	6.32	50.97	13.31
4.	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00
5.	Profit / (Loss) before Extra - Ordinary Items & Tax (3 - 4)	6.32	50.97	13.31
6.	Extra-Ordinary Items	0.00	0.00	0.00
7.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax (5 - 6)	6.32	50.97	13.31
8.	TAX EXPENSES			
(a)	Current Year Tax	0.00	1.89	0.00
(b)	Earlier Year Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
(c)	Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Tax Expenses (a + b + c)	0.00	1.89	0.00
9.	Net Profit / Loss after Tax (7 - 8)	6.32	49.08	13.31
10.	Other Comprehensive Income			
	Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Items that will be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Other Comprehensive Income, Net of Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
11.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9+10)	6.32	49.08	13.31
12.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1155.00	1155.00	1155.00
13.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	59.62
14.	Basic and Diluted Earning per Share (Rs.)	0.05	0.42	0.12

NOTES:

- The above results were reviewed and considered and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the company held on 13th August, 2021.
- These financial results together with the results of previous period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issues thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Previous periods figure have been regrouped, rearranged, reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with those of the current period.
- This Statement is as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

By Order of the Board
FOR HARIA EXPORTS LTD.
(Kantilal Haria)
Director
DIN NO.: 00585400

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 13, 2021

HARIA APPARELS LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Haria Centre, 8, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057.				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (RS. IN LACS)				
Sr No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-21 (Unaudited)	31-03-21 (Audited)	30-06-20 (Unaudited)
1.	INCOME			
(a)	Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b)	Other Income	46.38	19.02	1.05
	Total Income (a + b)	46.38	19.02	1.05
2.	EXPENDITURE			
(a)	Cost of Material Consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b)	Purchase of traded Goods	0.00	0.00	0.00
(c)	Change in inventories of Finished Goods, Work in Progress and Stock in Trade	0.00	0.00	0.00
(d)	Employee benefits Expenses	6.68	9.66	2.81
(e)	Finance Costs	6.27	12.69	0.69
(f)	Depreciation and Amortisation	6.61	5.44	5.43
(g)	Other Expenditure	30.59	13.82	6.80
	Total Expenditure (a + b + c + d + e + f + g)	50.15	41.61	15.73
3.	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Extra - Ordinary Items & Tax (1 - 2)	(3.77)	(22.59)	(14.68)
4.	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00
5.	Profit / (Loss) before Extra - Ordinary Items & Tax (3 - 4)	(3.77)	(22.59)	(14.68)
6.	Extra-Ordinary Items	0.00	0.00	0.00
7.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax (5 - 6)	(3.77)	(22.59)	(14.68)
8.	TAX EXPENSES			
(a)	Current Year Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b)	Earlier Year Tax	0.00	124.72	0.00
(c)	Deferred Tax	0.00	(7.96)	0.00
	Total Tax Expenses (a + b + c)	0.00	116.76	0.00
9.	Net Profit / Loss after Tax (7 - 8)	(3.77)	(139.35)	(14.68)
10.	Other Comprehensive Income			
	Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Items that will be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Other Comprehensive Income, Net of Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
11.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9+10)	(3.77)	(139.35)	(14.68)
12.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1528.98	1528.98	1528.98
13.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	(1,246.77)
14.	Basic and Diluted Earning per Share (Rs.)	(0.02)	(0.91)	(0.10)

NOTES:

- The above results were reviewed and considered and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the company held on 13th August, 2021.
- These financial results together with the results of previous period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issues thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Previous periods figure have been regrouped, rearranged, reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with those of the current period.
- This Statement is as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

By Order of the Board
FOR HARIA APPARELS LTD.
(Kantilal Haria)
Director
DIN NO.: 00585400

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 13, 2021

PALAR CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.
Add :- Naigaon (W.), Taluka Vasai, Dist Palghar
DEEMED CONVEYANCE NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied to this office for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next hearing is kept before on **07/09/2021 at 2:00 PM.**

M/s Shilpan Realtors, Smt. Jijabai Narayan And Others those who have interest in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say, it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and further action will be taken.

Description of the property -
Village Naigaon, Taluka-Vasai, Dist. Palghar

Survey No.	Hissa No.	Area
15	22	530.00 Sq. Mtr.

Place : Siddhivinayak Residency, Ganray Apartment, Near ISKCON Temple, Palghar (E.), Tal. Dist. Palghar. Date : 14/08/2021

Sd/-
(Digambar Hausare)
Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar Co.Op. Societies, Palghar

SAI SAKSHI APARTMENT CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.
Add :- Survey No. 178 & 179, Hissa No. 1 & 12/1, Village Virar, Manvelpada Road, Taluka Vasai, Dist Palghar
DEEMED CONVEYANCE NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied to this office for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next hearing is kept before on **07/09/2021 at 2:00 PM.**

M/s Sai Enterprises And Others those who have interest in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say, it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and further action will be taken.

Description of the property -
Village Virar, Taluka-Vasai, Dist. Palghar

Survey No.	Hissa No.	Area
178 & 179	1 & 12/1	1580.00 Sq. Mtr.

Place : Siddhivinayak Residency, Ganray Apartment, Near ISKCON Temple, Palghar (E.), Tal. Dist. Palghar. Date : 14/08/2021

Sd/-
(Digambar Hausare)
Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar Co.Op. Societies, Palghar

HONEYCOM APARTMENT CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.
Add :- S. No. 49, Hissa No. 7, Village Samel, Nalasopara (W.), Taluka Vasai, Dist Palghar
DEEMED CONVEYANCE NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied to this office for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next hearing is kept before on **07/09/2021 at 2:00 PM.**

M/s Alfa Enterprises And Others those who have interest in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say, it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and further action will be taken.

Description of the property -
Village Samel, Taluka-Vasai, Dist. Palghar

Survey No.	Hissa No.	Area
49	7	960.00 Sq. Mtr.

Place : Siddhivinayak Residency, Ganray Apartment, Near ISKCON Temple, Palghar (E.), Tal. Dist. Palghar. Date : 14/08/2021

Sd/-
(Digambar Hausare)
Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar Co.Op. Societies, Palghar

VJTF EDUSERVICES LIMITED								
CIN No. L80301MH1984PLC033922								
Regd. Office : Witty International School, Pawan Baug Road, Malad West, Mumbai-400064. Tel.: 61056800 / 01 / 02 Fax: 61056803								
Email: vjtfho@vjtf.com Website: www.vjtf.com								
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. In Lakh)								
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidate		For the year ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)
		Three months ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)	Corresponding three months ended 30th June, 2020 (Unaudited)	For the year ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)	Three months ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 30th June, 2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Income							
(a)	Revenue from operations	158.24	140.35	128.24	500.90	158.24	128.24	500.90
(b)	Other income	123.46	114.54	96.20	407.78	60.34	407.78	407.78
	Total	281.70	254.89	224.44	908.68	218.58	908.68	908.68
2	Expenditure							
(a)	Employee benefits expense	82.73	189.02	90.47	406.54	82.73	90.47	406.53
(b)	Finance costs	111.53	120.95	120.87	489.55	111.53	120.87	485.89
(c)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	69.82	32.11	85.02	288.37	69.82	85.02	288.37
(d)	Other expenses	35.63	86.45	77.97	255.90	35.77	78.03	256.42
	Total	299.71	428.53	374.33	1,440.36	299.85	374.39	1,437.21
3	Profit for the period before tax and share of profit / (loss) of Associates / Joint Ventures (1-2)	(18.01)	(173.64)	(149.89)	(531.68)	(18.15)	(185.81)	(528.53)
4	Share of profit / (loss) of Associates / Joint Ventures	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit for the period before tax(3+4)	(18.01)	(173.64)	(149.89)	(531.68)	(18.15)	(185.81)	(528.53)
6	Tax expense :							
(1)	Current tax	1.49	-	-	1.54	-	-	-
(2)	Deferred tax	(6.87)	0.84	(10.36)	(34.81)	(6.84)	(10.36)	(34.81)
7	Profit/(Loss) for the period (5-6)	(12.63)	(174.48)	(139.53)	(496.87)	(12.85)	(175.45)	(493.72)
8	Other Comprehensive Income							
(a)	Items that will not be reclassified to Profit and Loss:-							
(i)	Re-measurement of defined benefit plans	-	4.12	-	4.12	-	-	4.12
(ii)	Income tax relating to above items	-	(1.07)	-	(1.07)	-	-	(1.07)
(b)	(i) Items that will be reclassified to Profit and Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii)	Income tax relating to above items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Other Comprehensive Income (Net of tax) (a+b)	-	3.05	-	3.05	-	-	3.05
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (7+8)	(12.63)	(171.43)	(139.53)	(493.82)	(12.85)	(175.45)	(490.67)
10	Profit/(Loss) for the period attributable to:							
	Equity holders of the parent	(12.63)	(174.48)	(139.53)	(496.87)	(12.52)	(169.14)	(493.72)
	Non - Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	(0.02)	(6.31)	(0.36)
11	Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to :	(12.63)	(171.43)	(139.53)	(493.82)	(12.83)	(175.45)	(490.67)
12	"Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)"	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00	1,760.00
13	Other Equity	-	-	-	(435.66)	-	-	1,412.10
14	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 /- each) (not annualised):							
(a)	Basic	(0.07)	(0.99)	(0.79)	(2.82)	(0.07)	(0.96)	(2.81)
(b)	Diluted	(0.07)	(0.99)	(0.79)	(2.82)	(0.07)	(0.96)	(2.81)

Notes :

- Both the standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th August, 2021 and have been carried out limited review of the unaudited financial results by the Statutory Auditors of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021. The reports of the Statutory Auditors are unmodified.
- These financials have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
- (a) Legal Disputes with Cerebra Infrastructure Trust (Registered AIF with SEBI) related to Mumbai and Udaipur School properties are sub judice with Hon'ble Bombay High Court. The Company has made detailed assessment of its impact on loans given of Rs. 513 Lakhs, guarantee given of Rs. 1347 Lakhs and investment made of Rs. 482 Lakhs and based on the advice given by external legal counsel, no provision/adjustment has been considered necessary by the management with respect to the above matters in these standalone/consolidated annual financial results, considering the uncertainty relating to the outcome of the matters.
- (b) In view of the above, financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021, of VJTF Infrastructure Private Limited, an associate, are not available. This has no impact on the financial results of the group, as the carrying value of the investments in the associate is Nil (due to accounting of share of loss of an associate to the extent of investment value).
- The spread of COVID-19 has severely impacted businesses around the globe. In many countries, including India, there has been severe disruption to regular business operations due to lock-downs, travel bans, quarantines, social distancing and other emergency measures. Worldwide School operations are also affected during this COVID 19 pandemic and now school education is shifted to online platforms. However, two entry level grades i.e. Play Group and Nursery are not possible to function smoothly on online platforms. Therefore, it might not be possible to collect fees for these two grades for the academic year 2021-22. Besides, the transport/utility facility income affected badly during this pandemic time. During the quarter ended on June 2021, Management has not recognized income from both entry level grades and transport/utility facility, resulting in revenue being significantly reduced. The Company/Group has made detailed assessment of its liquidity position for a period of at least two year from the date of quarter ended on 30th June 2021 and has concluded that there are major impact on liquidity due to collections are reduced more than 60% for the current academic year 2021-22 and the same adjustments are recorded in the standalone/consolidated financial statements. Management believes that it has taken into account all the possible impact of known events till the date of approval of its financial statements arising from COVID-19 pandemic in the preparation of the stand-alone/consolidated financial statements. The impact of

**अंध व गरजूंना
जीवनावश्यक
वस्तूंचे वाटप**

अंबरनाथ, दि. १४
येथील इंडियन
मल्टीपर्सज 'ट्रस्ट फॉर
द ब्लाइंडच्या वतीने,
अंबरनाथ तालुका आणि
आसपासच्या भागात
राहणाऱ्या अंध, अपंग
आणि गरजू कुटुंबांना
जीवनावश्यक वस्तूंसह
छात्र्या आणि टाडपत्रीचे
वाटप करण्यात आले.
इंडियन मल्टीपर्सज
ट्रस्ट फॉर द ब्लाइंडचे
अध्यक्ष राजेश अग्रवाल
यांनी सांगितले की,
अलिकडच्या दिवसात
मुसळधार पाऊस आणि
वादळी वाऱ्यामुळे
अंबरनाथ तालुका आणि
जवळच्या वांगणी नेरल
शेलूसारख्या अनेक
भागात दुकाने आणि
घराचे नुकसान झाले
आहे.

FRASER & COMPANY LTD.				
CIN: L51100MH1917PLC272418				
Regd. Office: B-10, Divya Smit CHS Ltd., Gaurav Garden Complex, Bunder Pakhadi Rd, Kandivali (W), Mumbai - 400067. Tel: 022-28686735, Email: fraseracp@gmail.com, Website: www.fraserindia.co.in				
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021				
Rs. In Million (Except per share data)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	148.04	166.58	372.58
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	4.08	6.84	14.07
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	4.08	6.84	14.07
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	3.05	5.11	10.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.05	5.11	10.52
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- each)	81.20	81.20	81.20
7	Other Equity	-	-	(5.72)
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	(a) Basic-Rs	0.38	0.63	1.30
	(b) Diluted-Rs	0.38	0.63	1.30

Note:

- The Un-Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on Saturday, 14th August, 2021. The above results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual financial result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.fraserindia.co.in).
- The entire operation of the Company relate to only one segment viz. supply of construction and real estate related materials. Hence, as per the Management approach under Ind AS-108, the company has a single operating segment.
- Figures for the Previous period/quarter have been rearranged/re-grouped wherever necessary, to confirm with the figures for the current year/quarter.

By order of the Board of Directors
For FRASER & COMPANY LTD.
Sd/-
Mr. Vikesh Kamdar
(Managing Director)
DIN:- 05347212

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th August, 2021

HARIA APPARELS LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Haria Centre, 8, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057.				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021				
(RS. IN LACS)				
Sr No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-21 (Unaudited)	31-03-21 (Audited)	31-03-21 (Audited)
1.	INCOME			
	(a) Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Income	46.38	19.02	1.05
	Total Income (a + b)	46.38	19.02	1.05
2.	EXPENDITURE			
	(a) Cost of Material Consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Purchase of traded Goods	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(c) Change in inventories of Finished Goods, Work in Progress and Stock in Trade	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(d) Employee benefits Expenses	6.68	9.66	2.81
	(e) Finance Costs	6.27	12.69	0.69
	(f) Depreciation and Amortisation	6.61	5.44	5.43
	(g) Other Expenditure	30.59	13.82	6.80
	Total Expenditure (a + b + c + d + e + f + g)	50.15	41.61	15.73
3.	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Extra - Ordinary Items & Tax (1 - 2)	(3.77)	(22.59)	(14.68)
4.	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00
5.	Profit / (Loss) before Extra - Ordinary Items & Tax (3 - 4)	(3.77)	(22.59)	(14.68)
6.	Extra-Ordinary Items	0.00	0.00	0.00
7.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax (5 - 6)	(3.77)	(22.59)	(14.68)
8.	TAX EXPENSES			
	(a) Current Year Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Earlier Year Tax	0.00	124.72	0.00
	(c) Deferred Tax	0.00	(7.96)	0.00
	Total Tax Expenses (a + b + c)	0.00	116.76	0.00
9.	Net Profit / Loss after Tax (7 - 8)	(3.77)	(139.35)	(14.68)
10.	Other Comprehensive Income			
	Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Items that will be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Other Comprehensive Income, Net of Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
11.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9+10)	(3.77)	(139.35)	(14.68)
12.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1528.98	1528.98	1528.98
13.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	(1,246.77)
14.	Basic and Diluted Earning per Share (Rs.)	(0.02)	(0.91)	(0.10)

NOTES:

- The above results were reviewed and considered and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the company held on 13th August, 2021.
- These financial results together with the results of previous period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issues thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Previous periods figure have been regrouped, rearranged, reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with those of the current period.
- This Statement is as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

By Order of the Board
FOR HARIA APPARELS LTD.
(Kantilal Haria)
Director
DIN NO.: 00585400

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 13, 2021

HARIA EXPORTS LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Haria Centre, 8, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057.				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021				
(RS. IN LACS)				
Sr No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-21 (Unaudited)	31-03-21 (Audited)	31-03-21 (Audited)
1.	INCOME			
	(a) Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Income	8.44	54.02	18.56
	Total Income (a + b)	8.44	54.02	18.56
2.	EXPENDITURE			
	(a) Cost of Material Consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Purchase of traded Goods	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(c) Change in inventories of Finished Goods, Work in Progress and Stock in Trade	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(d) Employee benefits Expenses	0.60	0.60	0.00
	(e) Finance Costs	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(f) Depreciation and Amortisation	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(g) Other Expenditure	1.52	2.45	5.25
	Total Expenditure (a + b + c + d + e + f + g)	2.12	3.05	5.25
3.	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Extra - Ordinary Items & Tax (1 - 2)	6.32	50.97	13.31
4.	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00
5.	Profit / (Loss) before Extra - Ordinary Items & Tax (3 - 4)	6.32	50.97	13.31
6.	Extra-Ordinary Items	0.00	0.00	0.00
7.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax (5 - 6)	6.32	50.97	13.31
8.	TAX EXPENSES			
	(a) Current Year Tax	0.00	1.89	0.00
	(b) Earlier Year Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(c) Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Tax Expenses (a + b + c)	0.00	1.89	0.00
9.	Net Profit / Loss after Tax (7 - 8)	6.32	49.08	13.31
10.	Other Comprehensive Income			
	Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Items that will be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Other Comprehensive Income, Net of Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
11.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9+10)	6.32	49.08	13.31
12.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1155.00	1155.00	1155.00
13.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	59.62
14.	Basic and Diluted Earning per Share (Rs.)	0.05	0.42	0.12

NOTES:

- The above results were reviewed and considered and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the company held on 13th August, 2021.
- These financial results together with the results of previous period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issues thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Previous periods figure have been regrouped, rearranged, reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with those of the current period.
- This Statement is as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

By Order of the Board
FOR HARIA EXPORTS LTD.
(Kantilal Haria)
Director
DIN NO.: 00585400

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 13, 2021

PRESTIGE STOCKS AND BONDS LIMITED						
CIN: L67120MH1981PLC099757						
Regd. Office : 209, 2nd Floor, Hubtown Solaris, Prof. N. S. Phadke Marg Off Western Express Highway Andheri (east), Mumbai- 400069, Email: Prestigestocksandbonds@gmail.com, Website-www.prestigestocks.co.in						
STATEMENT OF LIMITED REVIEWED STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021						
Rs in Thousands						
Particulars	3 months ended (30/06/2021)	Preceding 3 months ended (31/03/2021)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/06/2020)	Year to date figures for current period ended (30/06/2021)	Year to date figures for the previous year ended (30/06/2020)	Previous year ended (31/03/2021)
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Income from Operations						
(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of excise duty)	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Income from operations (Net)	-	-	-	-	-	-
2. Expenses						
(a) Cost of Materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Employee benefits expense	285.44	240.49	-	285.44	-	597.65
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	144.93	-	-	-	144.93
(f) Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown Separately)	907.59	1,493.89	6.20	907.59	6.20	3,242.01
Total Expenditure	1,193.03	1,879.31	6.20	1,193.03	6.20	3,984.59
3. Profit/(Loss) from operations before other Income, finance Cost & Exceptional Items (1-2)	(1,193.03)	(1,879.31)	(6.20)	(1,193.03)	(6.20)	(3,984.59)
4. Other Income	-	-	18.60	-	18.60	18.60
5. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance Cost & Exceptional Items (3 + 4)	(1,193.03)	(1,879.31)	12.39	(1,193.03)	12.39	(3,965.99)
6. Finance Cost	142.10	148.19	34.08	142.10	34.08	233.43
7. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after Finance Cost but before exceptional item (5 + 6)	(1,335.13)	(2,027.50)	(21.68)	(1,335.13)	(21.68)	(4,199.42)
8. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	(1,335.13)	(2,027.50)	(21.68)	(1,335.13)	(21.68)	(4,199.42)
10. Tax expense	-	-	(72.48)	-	(72.48)	(72.48)
11. Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 + 10)	(1,335.13)	(2,027.50)	50.79	(1,335.13)	50.79	(4,126.94)
12. Extraordinary items (net of tax ₹ expense Lakhs)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 + 12)	(1,335.13)	(2,027.50)	50.79	(1,335.13)	50.79	(4,126.94)
14. Share of Profit / (loss) of associates *	-	-	-	-	-	-
15. Minority Interest*	-	-	-	-	-	-
16. Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of associates (13 + 14 + 15)*	(1,335.13)	(2,027.50)	50.79	(1,335.13)	50.79	(4,126.94)
17. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
18. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(10,371.97)	(10,371.97)	(6,245.04)	(10,371.97)	(6,245.04)	(10,371.97)
19. i Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):						
(a) Basic	(5.39)	(8.19)	0.21	(5.39)	0.21	(16.67)
(b) Diluted	(5.39)	(8.19)	0.21	(5.39)	0.21	(16.67)
19. ii Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):						
(a) Basic	(5.39)	(8.19)	0.21	(5.39)	0.21	(16.67)
(b) Diluted	(5.39)	(8.19)	0.21	(5.39)	0.21	(16.67)

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial result, for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th August, 2021. These results along with the limited review report of the statutory auditors have been filed with stock exchange, pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015
- Provision for Income Tax & Deferred Tax will be accounted for at the end of the Financial year.
- No Investors Complaints were pending at the beginning of the quarter and none were received during the quarter.
- Previous year figures are regrouped / reclassified to confirm to the current period classification.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of
Prestige Stocks and Bonds Limited
SD/-
ADITYA KEDIA
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00802042

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13.08.2021

VJTF EDUSERVICES LIMITED							
CIN No. L80301MH1984PLC033922							
Regd. Office : Witty International School, Pawan Baug Road, Malad West, Mumbai-400064. Tel.: 61056800 / 01 / 02 Fax: 61056803 Email: vjtfho@vjtf.com Website: www.vjtf.com							
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021							
(Rs. In Lakh)							
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		Consolidate			
		Three months ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)	Corresponding three months ended 30th June, 2020 (Unaudited)	For the year ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)	Three months ended 30th June, 2020 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)
1	Income						
	(a) Revenue from operations	158.24	140.35	128.24	500.90	158.24	128.24
	(b) Other income	123.46	114.54	96.20	407.78	123.46	60.34
	Total	281.70	254.89	224.44	908.68	281.70	188.58
2	Expenditure						
	(a) Employee benefits expense	82.73	189.02	90.47	406.54	82.73	90.47
	(b) Finance costs	111.53	120.95	120.87	489.55	111.53	120.87
	(c) Depreciation and amortisation expense	69.82	32.11	85.02	288.37	69.82	85.02
	(d) Other expenses	35.63	86.45	77.97	255.90	35.77	78.03
	Total	299.71	428.53	374.33	1,440.36	299.85	374.39
3	Profit for the period before tax and share of profit / (loss) of Associates / Joint Ventures (1-2)	(18.01)	(173.64)	(149.89)	(531.68)	(18.15)	(185.81)
4	Share of profit / (loss) of Associates / Joint Ventures	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit for the period before tax(3+4)	(18.01)	(173.64)	(149.89)	(531.68)	(18.15)	(185.81)
6	Tax expense :						
	(1) Current tax	1.49	-	-	-	1.54	-
	(2) Deferred tax	(6.87)	0.84	(10.36)	(34.81)	(6.84)	(10.36)
	Total	(5.38)	0.84	(10.			